011 & 2		J 4
		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
SEP 0 5 2000 % REC 09-2	5-2000	HEET Patent and Trademark Office
		00 2.D
To the Handrahla Callette and Tradem	AIR BING STATE WEST CHANGE AND ADDRESS OF THE	by thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies.)	169157	ss of receiving party(ies):
Atlantic Richfield Company	Name:	Atlantic Richfield Company
515 South Flower Street, Los Angeles, CA 90017		
Individual(s) Association	Address:	200 East Randolph Drive
General Partnership Limited Partnership		Chicago, Illinois 60601
X Corporation-State of Delaware		
Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?		
Yes X No	X Cor	poration-State Delaware
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	pordulori otate Delaware
3. Nature of Conveyance:	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic	
Assignment	representative designation is attached: Yes No	
Security Agreement Change of Name X Other	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes X No	
Change of Address	attached?	
- 10 D 1 0000		
Execution Date: August 31, 2000		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark I	Registration No.(s)
	1,852,550 AM PM	
	1,652,550	- Alvi Fivi
Additional numbers attached? Yes X No		
5 Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and registrationss		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	involved:	1
Concerning accument should be should		7 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
BP Amoco Corporation	X Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Robert E. Blankenbaker		account number:
Mail Code 2002B	,	
200 East Randolph Drive Chicago, Illinois 60601-7125	(Attach duplicate co	ppy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.		
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy		
of the original document.	Carkenhak	September 1, 2000
Robert E. Blankenbaker	Signature	Date
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 2		

09/25/2000 JJALLAH2 00000329 1852550

01 FC:481

40.00 OF



CHANGE OF ADDRESS

The undersigned, Daniel B. Pinkert, Corporate Secretary of Atlantic Richfield Company, hereby certifies that Atlantic Richfield Company has changed its address from 515 South Flower Street, Los Angeles, California 90017, U.S.A., to 200 East Randolph Drive, Chicago, Illinois 60601, U.S.A.

REB

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK

Subscribed and sworn to before me this <u>3/4+</u> day of August, 2000.

Notary Public

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
AUDREY D. JOHNSON
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 10/11/2002

RECORDED: 09/05/2000

"OFFICIAL SEAL"

AUDREY D. JOHN

NOTARY PUBLIC, ST.
MY COMMISSION

, 2002

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002146 FRAME: 0227